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The Goodheart-Willcox Company Inc.

Wendy Warren, Local Rep
708.638.6284
wwarren@g-w.com

Theresa Thompson, Western Regional Sales
Manager

708.929.2010

tthompson@g-w.com

The Children’s Health Market, Inc.

Barbara Burditt, Local Rep
203-762-2938 ext: 1003
203-461-5373 (mobile)
Barbara@TheGreatBodyShop.net

Kathleen McGuire, Director of
Operations/Technology
203-246-4921 (mobile)
203-762-2938 ext: 1005
Kathy@TheGreatBodyShop.net

Human Kinetics, Inc.

Bill Sunderland
217-356-2184
bills@hkusa.com

John Klein
217-649-0185
johnk@hkusa.com
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